
Day Date Time

Tuesday 16-Jan-24 11am-1pm and 4pm -6pm

Tuesday 23-Jan-24 11am-1pm and 4pm -6pm

Tuesday 30-Jan-24 11am-1pm and 4pm -6pm

Tuesday 6-Feb-24 11am-1pm and 4pm -6pm

Tuesday 13-Feb-24 11am-1pm and 4pm -6pm

Tuesday 20-Feb-24 11am-1pm and 4pm -6pm

Tuesday 5-Mar-24 11am-1pm and 4pm -6pm

Tuesday 12-Mar-24 11am-1pm and 4pm -6pm

Tuesday 19-Mar-24 11am-1pm and 4pm -6pm

Tuesday 26-Mar-24 11am-1pm and 4pm -6pm

Tuesday 2-Apr-24 11am-1pm and 4pm -6pm

Tuesday 9-Apr-24 11am-1pm and 4pm -6pm

Tuesday 16-Apr-24 11am-1pm and 4pm -6pm

*no class on 26 Feb 2024

PHM5001- Human Genomics in Precision Medicine


